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Institute ID: IR-1-O-O-U-0121

Institute Name: Goa University-Goa

— Faculty Details

Srno Name Age
Achari Gauri

1 Anil 32

2 Aiholi M D 51
Banerjee

3 Moitreyi 36

4 Bara Elizabeth 27

5 Barros Urmila 59

6 Baskar S 50

7 Bhat Shyam N | 60

8 Bhat Sripad K 56

9 Borde Nilesh A 44

10 Bgdkuley 63
Kiran

11 Caldeira Nina 53

12 Can Aftab AS 47
Chachadi

13 Adiveppa G 62
Charya

14 Lakshangy 39
Suresh

15 Chaubey Anjali 3
M

16 Coelho Pereira 4
Joanna

17 da Silva
Delfim Correia

18 Damare Varada 36
S

19  Datta Sumita 34

20  Dayanand MS 54
Dcosta Priya

21 Mallika 39

22 | Desai Milan B 61

23 Desai Prakash a3
Sharanapapa

24 Deshpande
Kanchanmala

25  Desouza Edgar 43

26  Desouza Kevin 38
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Ph.D
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M.A
Ph.D
SLET
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MTTM(Tour
& Travel)

MTTM(Tour
& Travel)

Experience Is
Qualification (In

Months)

21

215

12

20

322

288

344

348

102

314

220

236

348

37

37

103

75

20

56

328

44
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35

35
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Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

25-06-
2015
15-12-
1995
11-07-
2016
07-07-
2015
20-09-
1990
02-07-
1993
15-11-
1988
18-07-
1988
05-01-
2009
21-09-
1990
12-03-
1999
24-11-
1997
27-07-
1988

02-06-
2014

20-06-
2014
13-12-
2008
01-08-
2010
01-07-
2015
25-11-
2011
19-03-
1990
27-11-
2013
19-06-
1996
01-01-
2009
14-08-
2014
04-08-
2014
04-07-
2014

Leaving | Association
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Contractual
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Adhoc /
Contractual
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1/5



11/20/2017

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Desouza Shaila 51

Dhawaskar 23
Poornima K
Dhumaskar 35
Kashinath
Dhume
Pournima S 34
Dhuri Sunder
N 40
Dubey Santosh

58
Kumar

Faldesai Mithil 31

Fernandes

Mozinha 29
Fernandes 58
Rafael Andre
Fernandes

Scarlet Ava 45
Gad RS 44
Gadgil Raghav

R 29
Ganesha 54
Somayaji
Gangopadhyay 47
Aparajita

Garg Sandeep 49
Gawas Vijay 37

Ghadi Sanjeev |46

Girkar Siddhali 34
\'%
Gomes Natasha

. 28
Maria
Guddeangodi 41
Gururaja N
Hegde Desai 52
Purva G
Janarthanam 57
Malapati K

Jayanthan AJ 60

Kamat 59
Nandakumar M

Kamat Pratima

P 53
Kamat 58
Venkatesh V
Kamat

Vijayendra P 62
Kanolkar 61
Balkrishna G

KapilKumar 34
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Nagesh
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NET
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
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300

12

12

38

103

247

21

45

313

37

144

38

221

237

221
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103

12

35
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344
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09-07-
1992
06-07-
2016
30-06-
2016
20-05-
2014
04-12-
2008
16-12-
1996
26-06-
2015
18-02-
2013
20-06-
1991
05-06-
2014
05-07-
2005
27-11-
2013
16-02-
1999
29-10-
1997
15-02-
1999
24-05-
2010
20-06-
1999
12-12-
2008
06-07-
2016
19-08-
2014
01-01-
2009
21-11-
1991
15-11-
1988
21-10-
2004
20-06-
1988
08-05-
1987
20-06-
1988
15-07-
1994
25-02-
2015

26-06-
1993
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Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
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Regular
Regular
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Regular
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Contractual
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61
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64
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75
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71

78

79

80
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82

83

84
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Kerkar Kajal 30

Kerkar Savita
S

Kerkar Vijaya 55

Khan Ishrat B 61

Kotha
Mahender

Krishnan S 51

Madgaonkar 40
Vinay M

Mailattu 51
Kunhanandan
Majik Mahesh 36
Satu

MamtaKumari 36

Mandrekar
Vrushali
Matta Vishnu
Murty

Mekoth

Nandakumar >3

Menon Harilal
B

Mishra
Abhishek

Mishra
Ravindranath S

Mohapatra
Anugraha 54
Nidhi

Morajkar

Pranay Pradeep

Mukhopadhyay 50
Pranab

Muraleedharan

Usha >7

Nadkarni VS 49

Nagendra Rao |46

Naik Bhanudas 3
R
Naik Gourish
M 59
Naik Kripali

. 31
Banerjee
Naik Milind 33
Mohan
Ealk Priyanka 38

Nayak GN 60

Nazareth Sarita 61

Nirmala
Rajanala
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M. Phil
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Ph.D
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Ph.D
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

12

313

308

361

349

222

20

103

34

22

324

281

348

344

20

325

222

37

252

308

253

249

55

245

37

44

44

369

325

150
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes
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Yes
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29-06-
2016

20-06-
1991

14-11-
1991

27-06-
1987

20-06-
1988

11-01-
1999

15-07-
2015

12-12-
2008

09-09-
2014

05-05-
2015

03-07-
1990

05-02-
1994

26-07-
1988

15-11-
1988

01-07-
2015
20-06-
1990

11-01-
1999

23-06-
2014

04-07-
1996

25-11-
1991

20-06-
1996

24-10-
1996

26-02-
2012

19-02-
1997

05-06-
2014

28-11-
2013

27-11-
2013

22-12-
1986

28-06-
1990

01-01-
2005

AF AN

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
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Regular

Adhoc /
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Contractual

Regular
Regular

Regular
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87

88
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91
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Mendonca
Silvia M

Padyala Shri
Ram

Pai IK
Pai Ramesh V

Parab Jivan S

Pariekar
Prakash

Parobo Parag
D

Parsekar Sonia
B

Parulekar
Dattesh D

Pawar Jyoti D
Payaswini P
Pinto Yma F

Poornima BG

Prabhu
Meghanath
Shambhu

Priolkar
Kaustubh RS
Pushpender
Kumar

Raju Guntur
Anjana Devi

Ramesh B

Reddy Yeruva
Venkata
Ramana

Rejy Sara
Mahima
George

Risbud Seema
S

Rivonkar
Chandrashekar
U

Rodrigues
Bernard F

Roy
Ramaballav

Salgaonkar
Bhakti B

Salker Arun V

Sharma
Prabhat Kumar

Shet Verenkar
Vidhyadatta M

Shirsat
Rajendra N

38

52

29

51

37

30

46

31

51

58

52

34
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Professor
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Professor

Professor

Professor
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Professor

Professor
Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male  SLET

Female SLET

Male NET

Female Ph.D

Female Ph.D

Female MCA

Female M.COM

Male | Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male | Ph.D
Female Ph.D
Male | Ph.D
Male | Ph.D
Female NET
Female Ph.D
Male | Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male | Ph.D
Female Ph.D
Male | Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male | Ph.D
Male Ph.D

365

71

309

253

73

217

102

60

103

322

38

313

38

12

222

35

253

361

222

12

80

277

309

293

12

348

309

220

275

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27/-UzZ-
1987

01-08-
2011
09-10-
1991
19-06-
1996
27-06-
2011
01-06-
1999
24-01-
2009
07-09-
2011
12-12-
2008
21-09-
1990
26-05-
2014
20-06-
1991
19-05-
2014

29-06-
2016

11-01-
1999
26-08-
2014
28-06-
1996
20-06-
1987

29-01-
1999

29-06-
2016

22-11-
2010

01-06-
1994

09-10-
1991
22-02-
1993
08-07-
2016
26-07-
1988
14-10-
1991
31-03-
1999
18-08-
1994

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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117
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120
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123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

Shringare
Alaknanda P

Shyama SK

Silveira Irene
Conceicao

Singh Pankaj
Ramjiut

Singh Shilpa P
Srinivasan BR

Subhash KB

Subramanian
Uma

Sudarsan PK

Tadkodkar
Priyadashani S

Tamba
Manvendra M
Tangsali
Rudraji B
Tharakan
Koshy
Thomson
Albino

Tilve Santosh
G

Tiwari Bipin
Bihari

Torney Prachi
S

Tripathi Rahul

Umraskar
Sunita S
Upadhyay
Shankarshana

Usgaonkar
Dhruv Sudin

Valaulikar
Yeshwant S

Verenkar Pai
Sanjyot D
Viegas
Anthony
Arthur AA

Vinay Kumar
UA

Wagh Ramarao
S

Wagle
Anuradha

Yerlekar Geeta
Sunil

57

63

59

33
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Professor
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Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor
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Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
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Professor

Professor
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Professor
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Associate
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Professor

Associate
Professor
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Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Female M.A
Male Ph.D
Female NET
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Female Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Female M.A
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Female MTTM(Tour
& Travel)
Male Ph.D
Male NET
Female NET
Male Ph.D
Female Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male M.A
Male Ph.D
Female Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male MCA
Female Ph.D
Female NET

76

308

37

31

30

323

253

345

234

342

202

325

252

35

324

29

47

209

215

313

37

328

310

208

360

217

209

20

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

31-03-
2011
27-11-
1991
06-06-
2014
23-06-
2014
17-07-
2014
30-08-
1980
10-06-
1996
01-10-
1988
12-01-
1998
27-06-
1988
18-09-
2000
20-06-
1990
01-07-
1996
04-08-
2014
03-07-
1990
23-02-
2015
27-08-
2013
14-02-
2000
30-08-
1999
20-06-
1991
18-06-
2014
08-03-
1990
01-09-
1991

30-03-
2000

06-07-
1987
30-06-
1999
14-02-
2000
01-07-
2015

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual
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