Institute ID: IR-1-O-O-U-0121 Institute Name: Goa University-Goa

## -Faculty Details-

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Achari Gauri Anil	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	21	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
2	Aiholi M D	51	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	215	Yes	Yes	15-12- 1995		Adhoc / Contractua
3	Banerjee Moitreyi	36	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
4	Bara Elizabeth	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	20	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
5	Barros Urmila	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	322	Yes	Yes	20-09- 1990		Regular
6	Baskar S	50	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	288	Yes	Yes	02-07- 1993		Regular
7	Bhat Shyam N	60	Professor	Male	Ph.D	344	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1988		Regular
8	Bhat Sripad K	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	348	Yes	Yes	18-07- 1988		Regular
9	Borde Nilesh A	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	102	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2009		Regular
10	Budkuley Kiran	63	Professor	Female	Ph.D	314	Yes	No	21-09- 1990	30-11- 2016	Regular
11	Caldeira Nina	53	Professor	Female	Ph.D	220	Yes	Yes	12-03- 1999		Regular
12	Can Aftab AS	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	236	Yes	Yes	24-11- 1997		Regular
13	Chachadi Adiveppa G	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	348	Yes	Yes	27-07- 1988		Regular
14	Charya Lakshangy Suresh	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	37	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2014		Regular
15	Chaubey Anjali M	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	37	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2014		Regular
16	Coelho Pereira Joanna	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	103	Yes	Yes	13-12- 2008		Regular
17	da Silva Delfim Correia	53	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	75	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2010		Adhoc / Contractua
18	Damare Varada S	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
19	Datta Sumita	34	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	56	Yes	Yes	25-11- 2011		Adhoc / Contractua
20	Dayanand MS	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	328	Yes	Yes	19-03- 1990		Regular
21	Dcosta Priya Mallika	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	44	Yes	Yes	27-11- 2013		Adhoc / Contractua
22	Desai Milan B	61	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	19-06- 1996		Regular
23	Desai Prakash Sharanapapa	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	102	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2009		Regular
24	Deshpande Kanchanmala	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	35	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2014		Adhoc / Contractua
25	Desouza Edgar	43	Assistant Professor	Male	MTTM(Tour & Travel)	35	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
26	Desouza Kevin	38	Assistant Professor	Male	MTTM(Tour & Travel)	35	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual

27	Desouza Shaila	51	Assistant	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	09-07-		Regular
28	Dhawaskar	28	Professor Assistant	Female		12	Yes	Yes	1992 06-07-		Adhoc /
20	Poornima K	20	Professor	Temate	INET	12	103	103	2016		Contractual
29	Dhumaskar Kashinath	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	12	Yes	Yes	30-06- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
30	Dhume Pournima S	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	38	Yes	Yes	20-05- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
31	Dhuri Sunder N	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	103	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2008		Regular
32	Dubey Santosh Kumar	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	247	Yes	Yes	16-12- 1996		Regular
33	Faldesai Mithil	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	21	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
34	Fernandes Mozinha	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	45	Yes	Yes	18-02- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
35	Fernandes Rafael Andre	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	313	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1991		Regular
36	Fernandes Scarlet Ava	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	37	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2014		Regular
37	Gad RS	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2005		Regular
38	Gadgil Raghav R	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	38	Yes	Yes	27-11- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
39	Ganesha Somayaji	54	Professor	Male	Ph.D	221	Yes	Yes	16-02- 1999		Regular
40	Gangopadhyay Aparajita	47	Professor	Female	Ph.D	237	Yes	Yes	29-10- 1997		Regular
41	Garg Sandeep	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	221	Yes	Yes	15-02- 1999		Regular
42	Gawas Vijay	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	86	Yes	Yes	24-05- 2010		Adhoc / Contractual
43	Ghadi Sanjeev	46	Professor	Male	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1999		Regular
44	Girkar Siddhali V	34	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	103	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2008		Regular
45	Gomes Natasha Maria	28	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
46	Guddeangodi Gururaja N	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	35	Yes	Yes	19-08- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
47	Hegde Desai Purva G	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	102	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2009		Regular
48	Janarthanam Malapati K	57	Professor	Male	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	21-11- 1991		Regular
49	Jayanthan AJ	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	344	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1988		Regular
50	Kamat Nandakumar M	59	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	153	Yes	Yes	21-10- 2004		Regular
51	Kamat Pratima P	53	Professor	Female	Ph.D	349	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1988		Regular
52	Kamat Venkatesh V	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	362	Yes	Yes	08-05- 1987		Regular
53	Kamat Vijayendra P	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	342	Yes	No	20-06- 1988	31-08- 2017	Regular
54	Kanolkar Balkrishna G	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	276	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1994		Regular
55	KapilKumar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	25	Yes	Yes	25-02- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
56	Karmali Ramdas Nagesh	52	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	289	Yes	Yes	26-06- 1993		Regular

57	Kerkar Kajal	30	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	12	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
58	Kerkar Savita S	56	Professor	Female	Ph.D	313	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1991	 Regular
59	Kerkar Vijaya	55	Professor	Female	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	14-11- 1991	 Regular
60	Khan Ishrat B	61	Professor	Female	Ph.D	361	Yes	Yes	27-06- 1987	 Regular
61	Kotha Mahender	57	Professor	Male	Ph.D	349	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1988	 Regular
62	Krishnan S	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	222	Yes	Yes	11-01- 1999	 Regular
63	Madgaonkar Vinay M	40	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	20	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractua
64	Mailattu Kunhanandan	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	103	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2008	 Regular
65	Majik Mahesh Satu	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	34	Yes	Yes	09-09- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractua
66	MamtaKumari	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	22	Yes	Yes	05-05- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractua
67	Mandrekar Vrushali	54	Professor	Female	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	03-07- 1990	 Regular
68	Matta Vishnu Murty	52	Professor	Male	Ph.D	281	Yes	Yes	05-02- 1994	 Regular
69	Mekoth Nandakumar	53	Professor	Male	Ph.D	348	Yes	Yes	26-07- 1988	 Regular
70	Menon Harilal B	55	Professor	Male	Ph.D	344	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1988	 Regular
71	Mishra Abhishek	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractua
72	Mishra Ravindranath S	60	Professor	Male	Ph.D	325	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1990	 Regular
73	Mohapatra Anugraha Nidhi	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	222	Yes	Yes	11-01- 1999	 Regular
74	Morajkar Pranay Pradeep	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	37	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2014	 Regular
75	Mukhopadhyay Pranab	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	04-07- 1996	 Regular
76	Muraleedharan Usha	57	Professor	Female	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	25-11- 1991	 Regular
77	Nadkarni VS	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1996	 Regular
78	Nagendra Rao	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	249	Yes	Yes	24-10- 1996	 Regular
79	Naik Bhanudas R	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	55	Yes	Yes	26-02- 2012	 Adhoc / Contractua
80	Naik Gourish M	59	Professor	Male	Ph.D	245	Yes	Yes	19-02- 1997	 Regular
81	Naik Kripali Banerjee	31	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	37	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2014	 Regular
82	Naik Milind Mohan	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	44	Yes	Yes	28-11- 2013	 Adhoc / Contractua
83	Naik Priyanka U	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	44	Yes	Yes	27-11- 2013	 Adhoc / Contractua
84	Nayak GN	60	Professor	Male	Ph.D	369	Yes	Yes	22-12- 1986	 Regular
85	Nazareth Sarita	61	Professor	Female	Ph.D	325	Yes	Yes	28-06- 1990	 Regular
86	Nirmala Rajanala	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2005	 Regular
	Noronha De								27.02	

87	Mendonca Silvia M	57	Professor	Female	Ph.D	365	Yes	Yes	27-02- 1987	 Regular
88	Padyala Shri Ram	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	71	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2011	 Regular
89	Pai IK	60	Professor	Male	Ph.D	309	Yes	Yes	09-10- 1991	 Regular
90	Pai Ramesh V	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	19-06- 1996	 Regular
91	Parab Jivan S	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2011	 Regular
92	Pariekar Prakash	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	01-06- 1999	 Regular
93	Parobo Parag D	38	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	102	Yes	Yes	24-01- 2009	 Regular
94	Parsekar Sonia B	34	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	60	Yes	Yes	07-09- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractua
95	Parulekar Dattesh D	38	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	103	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2008	 Regular
96	Pawar Jyoti D	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	322	Yes	Yes	21-09- 1990	 Regular
97	Payaswini P	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	38	Yes	Yes	26-05- 2014	 Regular
98	Pinto Yma F	51	Associate Professor	Female	MCA	313	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1991	 Regular
99	Poornima BG	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	38	Yes	Yes	19-05- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractua
100	Prabhu Meghanath Shambhu	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
101	Priolkar Kaustubh RS	46	Professor	Male	Ph.D	222	Yes	Yes	11-01- 1999	 Regular
102	Pushpender Kumar	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	35	Yes	Yes	26-08- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
103	Raju Guntur Anjana Devi	51	Professor	Female	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	28-06- 1996	 Regular
104	Ramesh B	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	361	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1987	 Regular
105	Reddy Yeruva Venkata Ramana	52	Professor	Male	Ph.D	222	Yes	Yes	29-01- 1999	 Regular
106	Rejy Sara Mahima George	34	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
107	Risbud Seema S	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	80	Yes	Yes	22-11- 2010	 Regular
108	Rivonkar Chandrashekar U	55	Professor	Male	Ph.D	277	Yes	Yes	01-06- 1994	 Regular
109	Rodrigues Bernard F	55	Professor	Male	Ph.D	309	Yes	Yes	09-10- 1991	 Regular
110	Roy Ramaballav	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	293	Yes	Yes	22-02- 1993	 Regular
111	Salgaonkar Bhakti B	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
112	Salker Arun V	61	Professor	Male	Ph.D	348	Yes	Yes	26-07- 1988	 Regular
113	Sharma Prabhat Kumar	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	309	Yes	Yes	14-10- 1991	 Regular
114	Shet Verenkar Vidhyadatta M	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	220	Yes	Yes	31-03- 1999	 Regular
115	Shirsat Rajendra N	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	275	Yes	Yes	18-08- 1994	 Regular

116	Shringare Alaknanda P	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	76	Yes	Yes	31-03- 2011		Regular
117	Shyama SK	61	Professor	Male	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	27-11- 1991		Regular
118	Silveira Irene Conceicao	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	37	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2014		Regular
119	Singh Pankaj Ramjiut	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	31	Yes	No	23-06- 2014	29-11- 2016	Regular
120	Singh Shilpa P	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	30	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2014		Adhoc / Contractu
121	Srinivasan BR	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	Yes	Yes	30-08- 1980		Regular
122	Subhash KB	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	10-06- 1996		Regular
123	Subramanian Uma	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	345	Yes	Yes	01-10- 1988		Regular
124	Sudarsan PK	57	Professor	Male	Ph.D	234	Yes	Yes	12-01- 1998		Regular
125	Tadkodkar Priyadashani S	63	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	342	Yes	No	27-06- 1988	31-12- 2016	Regular
126	Tamba Manvendra M	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	202	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2000		Regular
127	Tangsali Rudraji B	60	Professor	Male	Ph.D	325	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1990		Regular
128	Tharakan Koshy	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1996		Regular
129	Thomson Albino	41	Assistant Professor	Female	MTTM(Tour & Travel)	35	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2014		Adhoc / Contractu
130	Tilve Santosh G	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	03-07- 1990		Regular
131	Tiwari Bipin Bihari	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	29	Yes	Yes	23-02- 2015		Regular
132	Torney Prachi S	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	47	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2013		Adhoc / Contractu
133	Tripathi Rahul	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	209	Yes	Yes	14-02- 2000		Regular
134	Umraskar Sunita S	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	215	Yes	Yes	30-08- 1999		Regular
135	Upadhyay Shankarshana	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	313	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1991		Regular
136	Usgaonkar Dhruv Sudin	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	37	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2014		Regular
137	Valaulikar Yeshwant S	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	328	Yes	Yes	08-03- 1990		Regular
138	Verenkar Pai Sanjyot D	51	Professor	Female	Ph.D	310	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1991		Regular
139	Viegas Anthony Arthur AA	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	30-03- 2000		Regular
140	Vinay Kumar UA	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	360	Yes	No	06-07- 1987	30-09- 2017	Regular
141	Wagh Ramarao S	51	Associate Professor	Male	MCA	217	Yes	Yes	30-06- 1999		Regular
142	Wagle Anuradha	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	209	Yes	Yes	14-02- 2000		Regular
143	Yerlekar Geeta Sunil	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Adhoc / Contractu